Session Program

18-29 Jun 2022

2022 PIRE GEMADARC Summer School and
Collaboration Meeting

SNOIab activities




10:30

11:30

11:30

12:00

13:00

14:00
14:00

15:00

15:15

16:15

16:15

16:30

SNOIlab activities:

Session

SNOIlab activities:

Session

SNOIlab activities:

Session

SNOIlab activities:

Session

SNOIlab activities:

Session

SNOIlab activities:

Session

Friday 24 June

Introduction to analysis task

Technical settings

PGT sample change + questions

Work in groups

Analysis task in groups

Briefing with presentation

Friday 24 June



	Session Program
	18–29 Jun 2022

	2022 PIRE GEMADARC Summer School and Collaboration Meeting SNOlab activities
	Friday 24 June
	SNOlab activities: Introduction to analysis task
	SNOlab activities: Technical settings
	SNOlab activities: PGT sample change + questions
	SNOlab activities: Work in groups
	SNOlab activities: Analysis task in groups
	SNOlab activities: Briefing with presentation



