

## Friday 24 June

10:30	SNOIab activities: Introduction to analysis task
11:30	Session
11:30	SNOIab activities: Technical settings
12:00	Session
13:00	SNOlab activities: PGT sample change + questions
14:00	Session
14:00	SNOIab activities: Work in groups
15:00	Session
15:15	SNOIab activities: Analysis task in groups
16:15	Session
16:15	SNOIab activities: Briefing with presentation
16:30	Session